siemens.ca/generatorpanels
Designed and manufactured in Canada to the highest
quality standards, the new Siemens generator panel al-
lows you to permanently connect critical loads to back
up generators in cases of main power failures. Factory
ready for use in non-switched neutral application, the
generator panel product line now offers a complete
solution for all installations. The main breaker inter-

Number
of circuits
Catalog
Number
Main
Amps
Height
In. (mm)
Width
In. (mm)
Depth
In. (mm)
8/16 EQG830NSND 30 16 7/8 (429) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
8/16 EQG860NSND 60 16 7/8 (429) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
8/16 EQG880NSND 80 16 7/8 (429) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
8/16 EQG8100NSND 100 16 7/8 (429) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
12/24 EQG1230NSND 30 18 7/8 (479) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
12/24 EQG1260NSND 60 18 7/8 (479) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
12/24 EQG1280NSND 80 18 7/8 (479) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
12/24 EQG12100NSND 100 18 7/8 (479) 12 (305) 3 3/4 (95)
20/40 EQG2030NSND 30 24 1/8 (613) 13 1/32 (331) 3 3/4 (95)
20/40 EQG2060NSND 60 24 1/8 (613) 13 1/32 (331) 3 3/4 (95)
20/40 EQG2080NSND 80 24 1/8 (613) 13 1/32 (331) 3 3/4 (95)
20/40 EQG20100NSND 100 24 1/8 (613) 13 1/32 (331) 3 3/4 (95)
28/56 EQG2830NSND 30 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
28/56 EQG2860NSND 60 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
28/56 EQG2880NSND 80 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
28/56 EQG28100NSND 100 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
36/72 EQG3630NSND 30 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
36/72 EQG3660NSND 60 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
36/72 EQG3680NSND 80 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
36/72 EQG36100NSND 100 33 (838) 14 1/4 (362) 4 (102)
Generator panel 2 pole 1 phase 3 wire 120/240V AC max. Suitable for use
only with a generator having an unbonded neutral conductor or a generator
with a floating neutral.
Siemens Canada Limited